
Krishnagar Women’s College
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020

Month Date Activities Holidays / observation days

Jul-19

1st week of July Academic session begins for 3rd year (1+1+1)provisional admission for 3rd year
No observationAfter SEM II final exam Academic session begins for SEM III (C.B.C.S)of2018-2019

1st week of July
Provisional admission for SEM III studentOrientation program for SEM I (2019-20) andnew academic session begins for SEM I (2019-20)( subject to specific Govt . order)

Aug-19
2nd week of August Last date for changing subject combination forSEM I (2019-20) 15th August - Thursday - Independenceday observation12th August -Monday - Id-ud-Zoha (Bakrid)23rd August - Friday - Janmastami4th week of August Online Registration for SEM I (2019-20)(subject to specific University notice)

Sep-19
1st week of September Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc SEM I and SEMIII (C.B.C.S) 28th September - Saturday -Mahalaya3rd Week of September Class test for B.A/B.Sc 3rd year (1+1+1)
4th week of September Tutorial Remedial classes to the started

Oct-19 1st week of October Pre- puja celebration 2nd October - Wednesday - Gandhiji'sbirthday3rd October – 30th October -puja vacation

Nov-19

1st Week of November Class test for B.A/B.Sc part III 12th November- Tuesday - Birthday ofGurunanak2nd November- Saturday Chhat puja
2nd Week of November Mentor- Mentee meeting for SEM I and
3rd week of November SEM III2nd internal exam for SEM I and SEM III
3rd week of November Filling up from University exam for B.A/B.Sc SEMI and SEM III

10th November - Sunday - Fateha- Dwaz -Daham



Dec-19

1st week of December Class test for part III Final exam for SEM I
25th December - Wednesday – Christmas26th to 31st December- Principaldiscretion10th December - Tuesday - Human Rightsday observation

2nd week of December onwards And SEM III begins practical exam for SEM I andSEM III for B.Sc SEM I and SEM III beginsSubject to specific University notice

Last week of December Publication of the results for B.A/B.Sc SEM I andSEM III

Jan-20

1st week of January Admission form B.A/ B.Sc SEM II and SEM IVenrollment 1st January - Wednesday -New year day23rd January -Thursday Birth day of Netaji26th January- Sunday- Republic day-Observation 12th January- Sunday-Birthday of Vivekananda-30th - 31st January Thursday & FridaySaraswati puja

2nd week of January Academic session to be started for B.A/B.Sc SEMII and SEM IV within 7days from the last date ofenrollment
3rd week of January Test for part II exam
4th week of January Parent - Teacher meeting will be held

Feb-20

1st week of February Part II from fill up for University exam

21st February- Friday Shivaratri
2nd week of February College annual Sports

3rd week of February onwards Students seminar, career counseling coaching tobe started
4th week onwards Add- on- course to be started remedial andtutorial classes to be started

Mar-20

1st week of March B.A/ B.Sc part III from fill up for University exam 9th March- Monday Doljatra10th March- Tuesday -Holi (Day after
Doljatra)2nd week of March 1st Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc SEM II andSEM IV

Last week of March Students excursions, Basanto Utsov



Apr-20
1st week of April onwards Final exam for part III will be started

10th April - Friday- Good Friday
14th April- Tuesday Bengali New year/Birthday of Dr. B.R Ambedkar

2nd week of April Practical exam for part III will be startedclass test for SEM II and SEM IV
Last week of April Different competition : Quiz, cultural, singing ,dance ,crafts, poster Recitation etc.

May-20
2nd week of May 2nd internal exam for B.A/B.Sc SEM II and SEM IV 1st May- Friday- Mayday 7th May -Thursday - Buddha purnima8th May - Friday - Birthday ofRabindranath Tagore3rd week of May Filling up from for University exam for SEM II andSEM IV

Jun-20

2nd week of June onwards Final exam for B.A/B.Sc SEM II and SEM IVPractical exam for B.Sc SEM II and SEM IV( Subject to specific University notification) 21st June - Yoga day observationFrom 3rd week to 4th week ofJune Publication of result for part III final exam
After publication of result ofHigher Secondary examination

Admission for new 1st year (SEM I) students forthe session of 2020-2021 upto 30th June 2020(Subject to specific Govt. order)


